
 

NDMO Staff Contact List 

     First 
Name 

Last 
Name Job Title Mobile Phone Email Address 

Abraham  Nasak Director 773 8201 anasak@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Peter Korisa Operations Manager 774 8994 | 537 0084 pkorisa@vanuatu.gov.vu | petrkorisa911@gmail.com 

Zoe T. Ayong Snr Research & Planning Officer 
 

zayong@vanuatu.gov.vu | touteniaky@gmail.com 

Noel Steven Snr Training & Awareness Officer 775 0119 |  snoel@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Alice Iarem Snr Disaster Risk & Resilience Officer 777 4307 | 569 7131 asanga@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Peter Joseph Administration & Finance Officer 774 1122 jpeter@vanuatu.gov.vu | pijozo@gmail.com 

Philip Meto Principal Provincial Disaster Liason Officer 531 9424 | 710 6695 pmeto@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Brenda Williams Executive Secretary 771 6646 bwilliams@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Lopanga D Yerta Snr Information Management Officer 566 7189 | 736 4973 lyerta@vanuatu.gov.vu | ndmo.im@gmail.com 

Jimmy Naura Snr Logistics officer 7720836 jnaura@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Presley Tari Snr Communications Officer 775 2884 | 566 2192 tarip@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Abel Abelson Malampa PDC Officer 542 6499 aabel@vanuatu.gov.vu | Abelson.abel@gmail.com 

Kensley Micah Sanma PDC Officer 777 1307 kmicah@vanuatu.gov.vu | sanmainfo@gmail.com 

Manson Taridenga Penama PDC Officer 7376099 | 590537 mtaridenga@vanuatu.gov.vu | mtaridena@gmail.com 

    Torba PDC Officer     

  
Tafea PDC Officer 

  
Masood  Akhtar IOM-Displacement Advisor 5625246 MAKHTAR@iom.int 

Greg Vaugham DRM Advisor - TA 5650066 gv1978@gmail.com | greg.ndmo.vu@gmail.com 

Paul Bourne Logistics - TA 738 3216 paul.ndmo.vu@gmail.com 


